CARGO DATA DECLARATION USD1 x BL  25.00  25.00  3.6850  0.00 92.13

EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGE AED1 x BL  525.00  525.00  1.0000  0.00 525.00

VAT applicable amount)AED( VAT amount)AED(   TOTAL AED

VAT0 - Principal 12,181.00 0.00 12,181.00

VATA0 - Agency 525.00 0.00 525.00

VAT code

Total: Total: 12,706.00

Total In Words: AED - TWELVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIX ONLY.

0.00  12,706.00 AED

RateQuantityCharge VAT

AED

ROETotal curr.Currency Total AED

1. Invoice is due for payment on the Invoice Due Date. If the freight charges have not been paid on or before that date, the shipper, consignee or his 

forwarder, clearing agent will be liable for Interest and any consequence arise such as loss arising due to fluctuating rate of exchange